Bus

Bus FlixBus N1501 Sala Consilina - Genoa Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Nice Airport (Bus Station - Terminal 1) — Sala Consilina Nice Airport (Bus Station - Terminal 1) — Sala Consilina
10 StOpS Monday 14:15
Open route schedule

Tuesday 14:15
Nice Airport (Bus Station - Terminal 1)

Wednesday -
Genoa (Fanti d'ltalia/Principe bus station)

Thursday 14:15
Sestri Levante

Friday 14:15
Pisa (Pietrasantina car park)
Florence (Villa Costanza) Saturday 1475
Rome Tiburtina Bus station Sunday 14:15
Naples (FS Park Centrale)

Route info
Salerno (Piazza Concordia) Direction: Nice Airport (Bus Station - Terminal 1)

Stops: 10

Battipaglia
Trip Duration: 15 hour 35 min

Sala Consilina

Slovenija

Varese Udine: Za gre b
Novaraacey~ = Trigste
Verona | Venezia
Fidcenza Rijeka
Alessandria e
Parmd Bolugna Banja Luka
Gero Cittd diiSan Hrvatska
SpezZia Ma;ino Bosna |rH
Manaco =]
| Ancona Kepuy
Perugia Me
Grosseto
Ajaccio
faggia Bari
Tattari/ (s
Sassari e
renza Taranta
e @ OpenStreetMap cp[]}lrl!lpytors

FlixBus N1501 — Sala Consilina - Genoa BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-FlixBus-N1501-4175144067-3220599959
https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-FlixBus-N1501-4175144067-3220599959
https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-FlixBus-N1501-4175144067-3220599959

Direction Route schedule

Sala Consilina — Genoa (Fanti d'ltalia/Principe bus sta- Sala Consilina — Genoa (Fanti d'ltalia/Principe bus sta-
tion) tion)
20 stops Monday 17:35-18:35
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Sala Consilina

Wednesday 17:35-18:35
Polla

Thursday 17:35-18:35
Sicignano

Friday 17:35-18:35
Eboli
Battipaglia (Ospedale) Saturday 17:35-18:35
Salerno (Piazza Concordia) Sunday 17:35-18:35
Naples (FS Park Centrale)

Route info
Caserta Direction: Sala Consilina

Stops: 20

Rome Tiburtina Bus station
Trip Duration: 15 hour 20 min

Bettolle

Siena (Stazione Fs)

Siena (Stellino)

Poggibonsi

Florence (Villa Costanza)

Prato (Stazione Fs)

Pistoia (Stazione Fs)

Montecatini

Pisa (Pietrasantina car park)

Genoa (Piazza della Vittoria)

Genoa (Fanti d'ltalia/Principe bus station)


https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-FlixBus-N1501-4175144067-3220599959

Direction

Genoa (Fanti d'ltalia/Principe bus station) — Sala Consili-
na

20 stops

Open route schedule

Genoa (Fanti d'ltalia/Principe bus station)

Genoa (Piazza della Vittoria)

Pisa (Pietrasantina car park)

Montecatini

Pistoia (Stazione Fs)

Prato (Stazione Fs)

Florence (Villa Costanza)

Poggibonsi

Siena (Stellino)

Siena (Stazione Fs)

Bettolle

Rome Tiburtina Bus station

Caserta

Naples (FS Park Centrale)

Salerno (Piazza Concordia)

Battipaglia (Ospedale)

Eboli

Sicignano

Polla

Sala Consilina

Route schedule

Genoa (Fanti d'ltalia/Principe bus station) — Sala Consili-
na

Monday 15:30-16:30
Tuesday 15:30-16:30
Wednesday -
Thursday 15:30-16:30
Friday 15:30-16:30
Saturday 15:30-16:30
Sunday 15:30-16:30
Route info

Direction: Genoa (Fanti d'ltalia/Principe bus station)
Stops: 20

Trip Duration: 15 hour 0 min


https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-FlixBus-N1501-4175144067-3220599959

Direction

Sala Consilina — Nice Airport (Bus Station - Terminal 1)

10 stops

Open route schedule

Sala Consilina

Battipaglia

Salerno (Piazza Concordia)

Naples (FS Park Centrale)

Rome Tiburtina Bus station

Florence (Piazzale Montelungo)

Pisa (Pietrasantina car park)

Sestri Levante

Genoa (Fanti d'ltalia/Principe bus station)

Nice Airport (Bus Station - Terminal 1)

Route schedule
Sala Consilina — Nice Airport (Bus Station - Terminal 1)

Monday 17:50
Tuesday —
Wednesday 17:50
Thursday 17:50
Friday 17:50
Saturday 17:50
Sunday 17:50
Route info

Direction: Sala Consilina
Stops: 10
Trip Duration: 15 hour 50 min

FlixBus N1501 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Genoa

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-FlixBus-N1501-4175144067-3220599959

